Bush Pilot Contacts

This is a list of Bush Grant Pilot schools that are implementing Mass Customized Learning, and are open to having visitors at their school.  The contact names and numbers are listed.


	[bookmark: _MailEndCompose]Pilot
	Watertown
	HS Middle Arrow Academy
	Michael.Butts@k12.sd.us

	Pilot
	McCook Central
	all district some elements
	Brad.Seamer@k12.sd.us

	Pilot
	Harrisburg
	HS
	kevin.lein@k12.sd.us

	Pilot
	Gayville-Volin
	all district
	Jason.selchert@k12.sd.us

	Cycle One
	Deuel
	all district (MS)
	eric.bass@k12.sd.us; chad.schiernbeck@k12.sd.us

	Cycle One
	Harrisburg
	Freedom Elem
	Tanja.Pederson@k12.sd.us

	Cycle One
	Harrisburg
	South MS
	Darren.Ellwein@k12.sd.us



Feel free to contact Sherry Crofut or Lennie Symes at the TIE Office if you have further questions.  
scrofut@tie.net
lsymes@tie.net
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